Idépont Teriilet
1980.01.13. GYONGYFA
1980.01.13. SUMONY
1980.01.17. NEMESKE
1980.01.27 PELLERD
1980.02.02. PELLERD
1980.02.09. PELLERD
1980.02.17. SUMONY
1980.03.05 PELLERD
1980.03.09. SUMONY
1980.03.15. SZENTDENES
1980.03.15. SZENTLORINC
1980.03.19. SUMONY
1980.03.22. SUMONY
1980.10.13 PECS
1980.10.16 PECS
1980.10.19 BICSERD
1980.10.22. SUMONY
1980.11.01. SUMONY
1980.11.16. SUMONY
1980.12.13 SUMONY

Korzet
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HOEROMU KORNYEKE
BALICS

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyelo 2 Faj
GEREBY GYORGY Vetési lud
GEREBY GYORGY Vetési lud
REUTER CAMILLO Vetési lud
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Vetési lud
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Vetési lud
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Vetési lud
GEREBY GYORGY Vetési lud
GEREBY GYORGY Vetési lud

ES TARSAI Vetési lad
ES TARSAI Vetési lad
ES TARSAI Vetési lad

GEREBY GYORGY Vetési lud
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Vetési lud
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Vetési lud
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Vetési lud
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Vetési lud
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30
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96
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7
40
300
200
20
54
56
50
34
100
77
204
230
157
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